
Blacquiere Ivy ivyblac@hotmail.com (604) 591-7310

Corkran Peter petemonica@yahoo.com (604) 946-8766

Edgar Zelma zelma.edgar@gmail.com (604) 943-1233

Ellis Marla marlaellis111@gmail.com (604) 943-2880

Freeborn Marion mvfreeborn@me.com (604) 952-9191

Hay Dianne diannehay.dh@gmail.com (604) 220-5161

Irwin Barb blirwin54@gmail.com (604) 358-6394

Koehler Barry barry.koehler@gmail.com (604) 230-1103

McCloy Brian brianmccloy13@gmail.com (604) 762-5078

Mrowietz Marie mariemichels0@gmail.com (604) 943-5453

Papuc Louise louisepapuc@dccnet.com (604) 946-2140

Peterson Neil melaknight@shaw.ca (604) 603-0347

Purchas Joan punch1@telus.net (604) 943-4053

Redwood Colin c2redwood@gmail.com (604) 704-9369

Russell Donna wwdrussell@dccnet.com (604) 943-9004

Samis Albert a_samis@hotmail.com (604) 943-6595

Smurthwaite Jan rs8407@telus.net (604) 943-8407

Thomson Rosemary rosie-thomson@hotmail.com (604) 946-6154

Vanmarrewyk Jane jvanm9@gmail.com (604) 765-2574

Walker Karen karenwalker5863@gmail.com (778) 389-7268

Wong Adriana web37@telus.net (604) 644-6558

Yu Patrick web37@telus.net (604) 377-2801

FRIDAY AM 50+ LEAGUE ROSTER


